
SATURDAY
MORNING
SATURDAY
MORNING

BREAKFAST

Mess Hall | Served Until 9am 

OPENING CEREMONY 

(MAY POLE DANCE)

Start Dance Hall End Party Field

1ST FOOD SHOWCASE

Mess Hall

TUG OF WAR

Party Field

LUNCH

Mess Hall | Served until 2pm

8:00AM

9:30 AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

SIGN IN OPENS

Guide House

SIGN IN CLOSES 

(Late sign in on request)

IMPROV WORKSHOP

Dance Hall

DANCE WORKSHOP

Dance Hall

FRIDAYFRIDAY
4:30 PM

  

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

BREAKFAST

Mess Hall | Served Until 9am

EGG AND SPOON RACE

Party Field

3RD FOOD SHOWCASE

Mess Hall

FAMILY PORTRAITS

Party Field

CLOSING CEREMONY

Party Field

GAME END

8:00AM

9:30 AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

1:30PM

SUNDAYSUNDAY

20242024EVE
NT PROGRAMEVE
NT PROGRAM

SATURDAY
AFTERNOON
SATURDAY

AFTERNOON
2ND FOOD SHOWCASE

Mess Hall

SHOW AND TALE

Chapel

DINNER

Mess Hall 

THE DANCE

Dance Hall

3:30PM

4:30PM

6:30PM

8:00PM


